ISeries 2922-16 Case

3i-2922-16BE

SKB iSeries Injection Molded Mil-Standard Waterproof Cases are molded of ultra
high-strength polypropylene copolymer resin, featuring a gasket-sealed, water and
dust tight, submersible design (MIL-STD 810H) that is resistant to corrosion and
impact damage.

Standard features include a molded-in hinge, padlock loops, Trigger Latch® System,
snap-down rubber over-molded cushion grip handle, automatic ambient pressure
equalization valve (MIL-STD 810H), and resistance to UV, solvents, corrosion,
fungus and impact damage (MIL-STD

FEATURES

» Think Tank-designed Nylex-wrapped fitted foam liner and (12)
repositionable Nylex-covered foam pads with heavy duty hook-and-loop

* Built-in wheels and pull

* Reinforced locking loops for customer supplied

* Snap-down rubber over-molded cushion grip

» Waterproof and dust tight design (MIL-C-4150J /

* Molded-in hinge for added

» Trigger Latch®

» Ambient pressure equalization valve

* Resistant to UV, solvents, corrosion, fungus, and impact damage
(MIL-STD

SPECIFICATIONS

Exterior Hard

PDF Generated from www.skbcases.com on 11/18/2024 lof2



Built In Wheels or Casters
Interior Length
Interior Width
Interior Lid Depth
Interior Base Depth
Interior Depth
Product Weight
Exterior Length
Exterior Width
Exterior Height
Carton Length
Carton Width
Carton Height
Shipping Weight
Max Temp

Min Temp

AVAILABLE CONFIGURATIONS

3i-2922-16BE
3i-2922-16BC

3i-2922-16LT

PDF Generated from www.skbcases.com on 11/18/2024

Yes

29 in

22 in

2in

14 in

16 in

28.251b

321in

24.751in

16.875 in

33in

25in

17.5in

321b

180 F

-69 F

Black

Black

Black

73.66 cm
55.88 cm
5.08 cm
35.56 cm
40.64 cm
12.81 kg
81.28 cm
62.87 cm
42.86 cm
83.82 cm
63.50 cm
44.45 cm
14.51 kg

82.22C

-56.11 C

Empty
Cubed Foam

Padded Liner

20f2



