

iSeries 2922-16 Case

3i-2922-16BE



SKB iSeries Injection Molded Mil-Standard Waterproof Cases are molded of ultra high-strength polypropylene copolymer resin, featuring a gasket-sealed, water and dust tight, submersible design (MIL-STD 810H) that is resistant to corrosion and impact damage.

Standard features include a molded-in hinge, padlock loops, Trigger Latch® System, snap-down rubber over-molded cushion grip handle, automatic ambient pressure equalization valve (MIL-STD 810H), and resistance to UV, solvents, corrosion, fungus and impact damage (MIL-STD

FEATURES

- Think Tank-designed Nylex-wrapped fitted foam liner and (12)
 repositionable Nylex-covered foam pads with heavy duty hook-and-loop
- Built-in wheels and pull
- Reinforced locking loops for customer supplied
- Snap-down rubber over-molded cushion grip
- Waterproof and dust tight design (MIL-C-4150J /
- Molded-in hinge for added
- Trigger Latch®
- Ambient pressure equalization valve
- Resistant to UV, solvents, corrosion, fungus, and impact damage (MIL-STD

SPECIFICATIONS

Built In Wheels or Casters	Yes	-
Interior Length	29 in	73.66 cm
Interior Width	22 in	55.88 cm
Interior Lid Depth	2 in	5.08 cm
Interior Base Depth	14 in	35.56 cm
Interior Depth	16 in	40.64 cm
Product Weight	28.25 lb	12.81 kg
Exterior Length	32 in	81.28 cm
Exterior Width	24.75 in	62.87 cm
Exterior Height	16.875 in	42.86 cm
Carton Length	33 in	83.82 cm
Carton Width	25 in	63.50 cm
Carton Height	17.5 in	44.45 cm
Shipping Weight	32 lb	14.51 kg
Max Temp	180 F	82.22 C
Min Temp	-69 F	-56.11 C

AVAILABLE CONFIGURATIONS

3i-2922-16BE	Black	Empty
3i-2922-16BC	Black	Cubed Foam
3i-2922-16LT	Black	Padded Liner